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ABS Consulting Jarek Czernikiewicz 314.819.1550 JCzernikiewicz@absconsulting.com

ACL David Evans david.evans@aclines.com

ACL Chris Shepherd chris.shepherd@aclines.com

ADM/ American River Transport Kim Ekena ekena@adm.com

ADM/ American River Transport Doug Johns douglas.johns@adm.com

Alter Logistics Larry Daily larryd@alterlogistics.com

American Commercial Lines Chris Shepherd chris.shepherd@aclines.com

American Commercial Lines David Evans david.evans@aclines.com

Beelman River Terminal Sam Beelman sambeelman@beelman.com

China Communications Construction Co. Terry Wu wumr@ccccltd.cn

Consolidated Grain and Barge Anthony Gex anthony.gex@cgb.com

General Marine Services Mike Lueken mike.lueken@generalmarineservices.com

Grossman Iran and Steel George Lawlor glawler@grossmaniron.com

Gunther Salt Peter Gunther 314.241.7075 Peter.Gunther@gunthersalt.com

Halcrow Steve McDonagh Steve.McDonagh@ch2m.com

Italgrani Jim Meyer jmeyer@italgraniusa.com

Kinder Morgan John Brereton 314.954.7539 john_brereton@kindermorgan.com

Lange-Stegmann Jim Schulte jim.schulte@lange-stegmann.com

Metro. Sewer District, design John Grim jcgrim@stlmsd.com

Metro. Sewer District, s dock rebuild Fred Tullman mftull@stlmsd.com

MODOT Sherrie Turley 888.667.6787 Sherrie.Turley@modot.mo.gov

Rock Island River Terminal  Corp. Tim Pressly timpressly@alterlogistics.com

StL: City Counselor's Office Rich Kismer kismerr@stlouis-mo.gov

StL: BPS Armen Kayarian kayariana@stlouis-mo.gov

StL: BPS John Kohler kohlerj@stlouis-mo.gov

StL: BPS Joe Kuss kussj@stlouis-mo.gov

StL: Mayor's Office Steve Gregali gregalis@stlouis-mo.gov

StL: Port Authority Nick Nichols nicholsn@stlouis-mo.gov

StL: Port Authority Board Judith Doss jkdoss@aol.com

StL: SLDC Pat Bannister bannisterp@stlouis-mo.gov

Rodney Crim crimr@stlouis-mo.gov

Amy Lampe lampea@stlouis-mo.gov

Rob Orr orrr@stlouis-mo.gov

Susan Taylor taylors@stlouis-mo.gov

Otis Williams williamsot@stlouis-mo.gov

StL: Water Div Mark Nankivil mnankivil@stlwater.com

StL: Street Dept Todd Waelterman waeltermannt@stlouis-mo.gov

Schilli Corporation John Koons jkoons@schillicorp.com

Slay Industries Glen Slay 314.647.7529 glenslay@slay.com

SSA Gulf/ Logistic Services Jack Long 501.490.0047 jack.long@ssamarine.com

Truck Transport Inc. Bud Klipsch bklipsch@schillicorp.com

US Army Corps Tyson Zobrist tysonjzobrist@usace.army.mil
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